SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 806/2021

SWATHI MANDAVA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMARNATH CHIGURUPATI

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default to be listed before Hon'ble Judge-In-Chambers)

Date: 09-05-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR [IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Filza Moonis, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Jha, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List the matter immediately ensuing summer vacations i.e. on 11.7.2022.

(HARSHITA UPPAL)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RAM SUBHAG SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER